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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Aurelian Dragomir (2001) -- ROMANIA 1

401A 1 1,8 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 36,00 36,00  Povratni skok

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5   20,5 34,85 70,85  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 106,55  Salto i pol naprijed

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 143,30  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 31,20 174,50  Skok natrag na glavu

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 40,25 214,75  Salto i pol natrag

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 37,50 252,25  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 44,40 296,65  Povratni salto i pol

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 48,10 344,75  2½ salta naprijed

Dariush Lotfi (2001) -- GAK 2

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 27,30 27,30  Skok naprijed na glavu

301C 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,5 32,80 60,10  Uzvratni skok

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 87,10  Skok natrag na glavu

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 127,90  Povratni salto i pol

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 42,90 170,80  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

105B 1 2,6 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 42,90 213,70  2½ salta naprijed

305C 1 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 5,0   11,0 33,00 246,70  Uzvratna 2½ salta

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 40,25 286,95  Salto i pol natrag

405C 1 3,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 55,80 342,75  Povratna 2½ salta

Mihai Andrei (2001) -- ROMANIA 3

401A 1 1,8 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 30,60  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 59,40  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 87,45  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 112,10  Salto i pol naprijed

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 148,40  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

5134D 1 2,6 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 28,60 177,00  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 220,20  Povratni salto i pol

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 46,80 267,00  2½ salta naprijed

203B 1 2,3 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 27,60 294,60  Salto i pol natrag

Luciano Peričić (2001) -- Ksv Arno 4

104B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 37,95 37,95  2 salta naprijed

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 66,75  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 27,75 94,50  Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 119,25  Skok natrag na glavu

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 148,65  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 37,70 186,35  2½ salta naprijed

404C 1 2,8 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,0 30,80 217,15  Povratni dvostruki salto

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 2,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 27,60 244,75  Salto i pol natrag

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 35,10 279,85  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m

Dominik Pavelić (2002) -- KSV Trešnjevka 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 57,50  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 84,70  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 114,45  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 146,85  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 31,05 177,90  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 214,20  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 32,00 246,20  Salto i pol natrag

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 22,05 268,25  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Serbia 6

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 30,00 60,60  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 86,20  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 111,70  Uzvratni skok

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 141,10  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 177,10  2½ salta naprijed

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 28,80 205,90  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   13,0 26,00 231,90  Salto i pol natrag

303C 1 2,1 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,5 24,15 256,05  Uzvratni salto i pol

Endi Šehić (2002) -- KSV Medveščak 7

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 21,45 21,45  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 43,95  Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 63,45  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 2,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 12,80 76,25  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 18,00 94,25  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 121,45  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 139,05  Povratni salto

202C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 161,55  Salto natrag

302C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 180,75  Uzvratni salto

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Dora Tomljenović (2005) -- KSV Nemo 1

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Povratni skok

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 29,75 57,50  Uzvratni skok

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 32,20 89,70  Salto i pol natrag

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 121,15  Salto i pol naprijed

104B 1 2,3 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,0   10,5 24,15 145,30  2 salta naprijed

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 40,80 186,10  Povratni salto i pol

Tara Nikolić (2005) -- Serbia 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 32,25 60,30  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 88,30  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 4,0 5,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 22,10 110,40  Uzvratni skok

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,5 38,50 148,90  Povratni salto i pol

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 178,60  2 salta naprijed

Barbara Bartolić (2005) -- KSV Medveščak 3

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 58,25  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 88,65  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 120,15  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 20,90 141,05  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 33,00 174,05  Povratni salto i pol



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Tesa Smolec (2005) -- KSV Medveščak 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 24,00 55,45  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 84,25  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 114,85  Uzvratni skok

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 3,0 4,0 2,5   11,5 25,30 140,15  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 5,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 168,75  Povratni salto i pol

Gaia Fanelli (2005) -- MR Sport 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 29,75  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 53,75  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0   18,0 30,60 84,35  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 24,00 108,35  Povratni skok

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 3,5   15,0 30,00 138,35  Salto i pol natrag

5122D 1 1,9 3,5 5,0 3,0 4,0 2,5   10,5 19,95 158,30  Salto naprijed s 1 vijkom

Marta Sabol (2005) -- KSV Medveščak 6

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 29,25 55,60  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 82,80  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 20,40 103,20  Uzvratni skok

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 135,10  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 2,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 2,5   9,5 20,90 156,00  Povratni salto i pol

Angelica Piredda (2006) -- MR Sport 7

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 25,35 25,35  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 51,75  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 28,90 80,65  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 22,50 103,15  Povratni skok

103B 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 16,15 119,30  Salto i pol naprijed

402B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 28,05 147,35  Povratni salto

Sofia Carrus (2005) -- MR Sport 8

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 20,80 20,80  Skok naprijed na glavu

301C 1 1,6 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 47,20  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,5   15,0 22,50 69,70  Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 93,70  Skok natrag na glavu

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 114,95  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5   16,5 26,40 141,35  Povratni salto

Carolina Zannella (2006) -- MR Sport 9

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 17,55 17,55  Skok naprijed na glavu

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 44,55  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,0   15,5 24,80 69,35  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 26,25 95,60  Povratni skok

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 115,60  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 139,60  Povratni salto

Donata Mikulić (2005) -- Ksv Arno 10

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 20,15 20,15  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 24,75 44,90  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   14,0 23,80 68,70  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   14,0 25,20 93,90  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

102C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   14,5 20,30 114,20  Salto naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   14,5 23,20 137,40  Povratni salto

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Teresa Fanelli (2005) -- MR Sport 11

101B 1 1,3 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 24,05 24,05  Skok naprijed na glavu

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 47,00  Uzvratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 71,80  Skok natrag na glavu

402C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 3,5   14,5 23,20 95,00  Povratni salto

203C 1 2,0 3,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 3,0   8,5 17,00 112,00  Salto i pol natrag

104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 5,0 3,0 5,0   11,5 25,30 137,30  2 salta naprijed

Lora Magas (2006) -- KSV Zadar 12

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 20,15 20,15  Skok naprijed na glavu

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 40,95  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 22,50 63,45  Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 16,50 79,95  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 106,95  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 132,55  Salto i pol naprijed

Flaminia Scapigliati (2005) -- Marina Militare 13

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 26,35 26,35  Salto i pol naprijed

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,0 19,20 45,55  Uzvratni skok

201C 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 68,80  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 86,80  Povratni skok

104C 1 2,2 3,0 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,0   6,5 14,30 101,10  2 salta naprijed

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 131,10  Salto i pol natrag

Greta Dickman (2007) -- MR Sport 14

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 19,50 19,50  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 46,70  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 4,5   17,0 25,50 72,20  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 93,80  Uzvratni skok

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 3,5 3,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 114,60  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 14,40 129,00  Povratni salto

Bruna Biočina (2007) -- KSV Medveščak 15

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 15,60 15,60  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 24,00 39,60  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 54,00  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 79,60  Uzvratni skok

103C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 17,60 97,20  Salto i pol naprijed

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 27,90 125,10  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

Matilda Šrbec (2006) -- KSV Dive 16

101B 1 1,3 5,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,5   15,5 20,15 20,15  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 44,15  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 65,75  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 2,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 13,60 79,35  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 20,40 99,75  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 3,5   14,5 23,20 122,95  Povratni salto

Jurja Beganović (2006) -- KSV Nemo 17

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 17,55 17,55  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 38,55  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 21,60 60,15  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 79,35  Uzvratni skok

103C 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 3,0 2,5 4,0   10,0 16,00 95,35  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 120,95  Povratni salto

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Klara Belec (2007) -- KSV Trešnjevka 18

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 19,50 19,50  Skok naprijed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 23,10 42,60  Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 20,25 62,85  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 80,45  Uzvratni skok

102B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,5 24,75 105,20  Salto naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,5 15,20 120,40  Povratni salto

Ena Šoić (2005) -- KSV Primorje 2010 19

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 18,85 18,85  Skok naprijed na glavu

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 13,50 32,35  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 21,00 53,35  Povratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 81,25  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 5,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 17,60 98,85  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 118,85  Povratni salto

Diana Romano (2008) -- MR Sport 20

101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 22,75 22,75  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 40,35  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 65,10  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 83,50  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   10,0 17,00 100,50  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 17,60 118,10  Povratni salto

Karla Lea Ćerkuć (2005) -- KSV Medveščak 21

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,0 19,50 19,50  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 20,25 39,75  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 63,75  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 78,15  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,5 2,0   10,5 18,90 97,05  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

102C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 118,05  Salto naprijed

Tena Olup (2006) -- KSV Trešnjevka 22

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 18,85 18,85  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 39,85  Povratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 19,80 59,65  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   17,0 27,20 86,85  Skok natrag na glavu

103C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 104,45  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,0   8,0 12,80 117,25  Povratni salto

Arianna Pelligra (2005) -- MR Sport 23

101B 1 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00 1Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 50,70  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 69,10  Uzvratni skok

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 94,70  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 19,20 113,90  Povratni salto

Lana Vale (2006) -- KSV Primorje 2010 24

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 22,50 22,50  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

401B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 22,50 1Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 48,00  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 3,5   14,0 22,40 70,40  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 19,55 89,95  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 109,15  Povratni salto

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Hana Ožanić (2007) -- KSV Medveščak 25

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,0 19,50 19,50  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 43,50  Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 5,0   6,0 9,00 52,50  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 72,50  Uzvratni skok

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 94,10  Salto i pol naprijed

5211A 1 1,8 2,5 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0   4,0 7,20 101,30  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

Jana Hercigonja (2006) -- KSV Trešnjevka 26

101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 16,20 16,20  Skok naprijed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 16,20 1Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 14,25 30,45  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,0 3,0   10,5 16,80 47,25  Uzvratni skok

102B 1 1,5 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0   7,5 11,25 58,50  Salto naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 3,0   8,5 13,60 72,10  Povratni salto

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randabergstuperne 1

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Skok natrag na glavu

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 63,55  Salto i pol naprijed

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0   23,0 39,10 102,65  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 32,25 134,90  Povratni skok

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 44,00 178,90  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 225,70  2½ salta naprijed

303B 1 2,4 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 28,80 254,50  Uzvratni salto i pol

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 300,10  Povratni salto i pol

Regina Diensthuber (2001) -- GAK 2

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Povratni skok

103C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 55,80  Salto i pol naprijed

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 35,70 91,50  Uzvratni salto i pol

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 28,00 119,50  Skok natrag na glavu

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 160,20  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 37,95 198,15  Salto i pol natrag

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 241,35  2½ salta naprijed

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 286,95  Povratni salto i pol

Jana Krvavica (2001) -- KSV Nemo 3

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Povratni skok

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 62,20  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 88,60  Skok natrag na glavu

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 124,30  Uzvratni salto i pol

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 160,00  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

403B 1 2,4 5,5 4,0 4,5 6,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 194,80  Povratni salto i pol

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0   12,0 27,60 222,40  Salto i pol natrag

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 251,20  2½ salta naprijed

Paula Bakarić (2001) -- KSV Dive 4

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 27,75  Povratni skok

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 54,95  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 80,55  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 111,15  Uzvratni skok

5132D 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 25,30 136,45  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 165,25  2½ salta naprijed

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 203,65  Povratni salto i pol

203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 28,75 232,40  Salto i pol natrag



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m

Ruta Simonić (2002) -- KSV Medveščak 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 58,35  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 87,15  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 24,65 111,80  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   13,5 24,30 136,10  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 168,00  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 203,20  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 27,00 230,20  Salto i pol natrag

Mara Picukarić (2001) -- KSV Medveščak 6

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 27,00 55,90  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 82,30  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 22,95 105,25  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0   16,0 28,80 134,05  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 31,90 165,95  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 33,00 198,95  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 26,00 224,95  Salto i pol natrag

Tatarek Csenge (2001) -- Hungary/Honvéd 7

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 31,50  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 57,90  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 85,95  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 114,00  Salto i pol naprijed

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 138,20  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

403B 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 167,00  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 191,00  Salto i pol natrag

105C 1 2,4 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 21,60 212,60  2½ salta naprijed

Tara Baće (2002) -- KSV Medveščak 8

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 24,65  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 50,15  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 70,15  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 20,40 90,55  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 112,15  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104C 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 23,10 135,25  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 164,95  Povratni salto i pol

202C 1 1,5 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 182,20  Salto natrag

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 1m

Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- KSV Nemo 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5     22,5 38,25 38,25  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 8,0 8,0 8,0     24,0 36,00 74,25  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 7,0     19,5 31,20 105,45  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0     22,0 37,40 142,85  Uzvratni skok

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 48,75 191,60  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom

105B 1 2,6 7,5 8,0 7,5     23,0 59,80 251,40  2½ salta naprijed

5134D 1 2,6 7,0 7,5 7,0     21,5 55,90 307,30  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka

305C 1 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,0     16,5 49,50 356,80  Uzvratna 2½ salta

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 34,50 391,30  Salto i pol natrag

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,5     22,5 54,00 445,30  Povratni salto i pol



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 1m

Juraj Melša (1998) -- KSV Nemo 2

101C 1 1,2 8,0 8,0 7,5     23,5 28,20 28,20  Skok naprijed na glavu

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 46,80 75,00  Povratni salto i pol

201C 1 1,5 8,0 7,5 8,0     23,5 35,25 110,25  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 6,5     21,0 35,70 145,95  Uzvratni skok

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 42,90 188,85  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,5 7,0     21,5 55,90 244,75  2½ salta naprijed

405C 1 3,1 4,0 4,0 3,5     11,5 35,65 280,40  Povratna 2½ salta

205C 1 3,0 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 51,00 331,40  2½ salta natrag

305C 1 3,0 6,5 7,5 7,0     21,0 63,00 394,40  Uzvratna 2½ salta

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,0 47,50 441,90  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom

Dylan Vork (2000) -- The Netherlands 3

401B 1 1,5 8,0 8,0 8,0     24,0 36,00 36,00  Povratni skok

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,5     22,0 37,40 73,40  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,5     19,5 31,20 104,60  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0     22,0 37,40 142,00  Uzvratni skok

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0     20,0 44,00 186,00  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

405C 1 3,1 4,5 5,0 5,5     15,0 46,50 232,50  Povratna 2½ salta

105B 1 2,6 7,5 8,0 8,0     23,5 61,10 293,60  2½ salta naprijed

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 41,40 335,00  Salto i pol natrag

303B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5     20,0 48,00 383,00  Uzvratni salto i pol

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 49,40 432,40  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka

Barnabás Gacs (2000) -- Budapest Vasutas Sport Club 4

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 27,75 27,75  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 31,20 58,95  Skok natrag na glavu

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0     20,5 34,85 93,80  Salto i pol naprijed

301B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 4,5     15,5 26,35 120,15  Uzvratni skok

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 40,70 160,85  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0     17,0 40,80 201,65  Povratni salto i pol

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 48,10 249,75  2½ salta naprijed

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 31,05 280,80  Salto i pol natrag

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 46,25 327,05  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom

303B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 32,40 359,45  Uzvratni salto i pol

Franko Basler (1998) -- KSV Medveščak 5

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 30,60 30,60  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 29,25 59,85  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 27,20 87,05  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 28,90 115,95  Uzvratni skok

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,0     15,0 31,50 147,45  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 5,5     15,0 34,50 181,95  Salto i pol natrag

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 33,60 215,55  Uzvratni salto i pol

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5     16,5 39,60 255,15  Povratni salto i pol

105B 1 2,6 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 35,10 290,25  2½ salta naprijed

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 38,50 328,75  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

Alexander Grebenz (2000) -- GAK 6

101B 1 1,3 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 24,70 24,70  Skok naprijed na glavu

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 27,75 52,45  Skok natrag na glavu

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,0     16,0 38,40 90,85  Povratni salto i pol

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,0     14,0 22,40 113,25  Uzvratni skok

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 36,75 150,00  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

404C 1 2,8 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 40,60 190,60  Povratni dvostruki salto

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 40,30 230,90  2½ salta naprijed

203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,0 3,0     10,5 24,15 255,05  Salto i pol natrag

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0     14,5 31,90 286,95  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 37,80 324,75  Uzvratni salto i pol

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 1m

Djordje Miletić (2000) -- Serbia 7

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,0 32,30 32,30  Salto i pol naprijed

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 33,30 65,60  Povratni skok

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 37,00 102,60  Salto i pol natrag

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 29,60 132,20  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 3,5     12,0 21,60 153,80  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 40,70 194,50  Povratni salto i pol

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 35,20 229,70  2 salta naprijed

204C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5     14,5 31,90 261,60  2 salta natrag

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 31,50 293,10  Uzvratni salto i pol

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 5,5 4,0     13,0 27,30 320,40  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

Maks Škada (2000) -- KSV Medveščak 8

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 28,05 28,05  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 26,25 54,30  Povratni skok

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 23,25 77,55  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 27,20 104,75  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 28,80 133,55  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 34,50 168,05  Salto i pol natrag

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 32,55 200,60  Uzvratni salto i pol

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 38,40 239,00  Povratni salto i pol

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 37,20 276,20  2½ salta naprijed

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0     13,5 28,35 304,55  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

Lengyel Lenard (2000) -- Hungary/Honvéd 9

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 28,90 28,90  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 27,00 55,90  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 84,70  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 23,80 108,50  Uzvratni skok

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 33,60 142,10  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

105C 1 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,0     16,0 38,40 180,50  2½ salta naprijed

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,5 37,20 217,70  Povratni salto i pol

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 31,05 248,75  Salto i pol natrag

303C 1 2,1 2,0 2,5 2,5     7,0 14,70 263,45  Uzvratni salto i pol

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 4,5 3,5     12,5 31,25 294,70  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom

Gabriel Kukor (1999) -- KSV Medveščak 10

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 29,75 29,75  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 24,00 53,75  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 80,15  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 28,05 108,20  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,5 22,50 130,70  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

105C 1 2,4 4,0 3,0 3,0     10,0 24,00 154,70  2½ salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 29,70 184,40  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 18,00 202,40  Salto i pol natrag

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 19,20 221,60  Uzvratni salto

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 3,0 3,5     10,0 21,00 242,60  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Matej Neveščanin (2006) -- KSV Zadar 1

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 36,55 36,55  Salto i pol naprijed

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 71,40  Uzvratni skok

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 107,70  Povratni salto i pol

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 136,50  Skok natrag na glavu

104C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 40,70 177,20  2 salta naprijed

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 34,00 211,20  Salto i pol natrag



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Matteo Santoro (2006) -- MR Sport 2

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0   22,0 37,40 37,40  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 67,00  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 32,30 99,30  Uzvratni skok

403C 1 2,2 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 39,60 138,90  Povratni salto i pol

104B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 36,80 175,70  2 salta naprijed

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 202,70  Salto i pol natrag

Roko Krilić (2005) -- KSV Nemo 3

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 30,00 30,00  Povratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 65,10  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 29,90 95,00  Salto i pol natrag

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 124,75  Salto i pol naprijed

104B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 37,95 162,70  2 salta naprijed

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 36,00 198,70  Povratni salto i pol

Maro Kokić (2005) -- KSV Medveščak 4

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 59,85  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 82,25  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 111,95  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 147,95  2½ salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 40,70 188,65  Povratni salto i pol

Leonardo Colabianchi (2006) -- MR Sport 5

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 52,90  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 79,90  Povratni skok

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 32,30 112,20  Uzvratni skok

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 35,20 147,40  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 179,40  Salto i pol natrag

Diego Bajlo (2005) -- KSV Zadar 6

103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Salto i pol naprijed

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 52,10  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 74,60  Povratni skok

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 106,60  Salto i pol natrag

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 138,50  Povratni salto i pol

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 35,20 173,70  2 salta naprijed

Luka Martinović (2006) -- KSV Nemo 7

103B 1 1,7 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 51,85  Povratni skok

301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 3,5   14,0 23,80 75,65  Uzvratni skok

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 104,65  Salto i pol natrag

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 133,25  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 165,15  Povratni salto i pol

Jan Mufić (2006) -- KSV Nemo 8

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 49,50  Povratni skok

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 28,05 77,55  Uzvratni skok

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 2,5   8,0 16,00 93,55  Salto i pol natrag

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 121,05  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 35,20 156,25  Povratni salto i pol

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Federico Giancola (2006) -- MR Sport 9

101B 1 1,3 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 17,55 17,55  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 31,20 48,75  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 78,00  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 102,00  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 128,35  Salto i pol naprijed

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 27,50 155,85  Povratni salto i pol

Daniele Terranova (2005) -- Marina Militare 10

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 24,65  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 54,25  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 24,75 79,00  Povratni skok

301B 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 103,65  Uzvratni skok

403C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,0   9,0 19,80 123,45  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 153,45  Salto i pol natrag

Vito Krilić (2008) -- KSV Nemo 11

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 28,90 28,90  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 54,40  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 17,60 72,00  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 3,5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 19,55 91,55  Uzvratni skok

104C 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 120,15  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,5 31,90 152,05  Povratni salto i pol

Tomislav Kovačević (2005) -- KSV Zadar 12

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   17,5 26,25 54,30  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 16,80 71,10  Uzvratni skok

201C 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 15,75 86,85  Skok natrag na glavu

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 116,85  Salto i pol natrag

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 33,00 149,85  2 salta naprijed

Simone Conte (2007) -- MR Sport 13

101B 1 1,3 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 22,75 22,75  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 49,15  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 29,60 78,75  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 25,50 104,25  Povratni skok

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 134,00  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 148,40  Povratni salto

Tommaso Cardogna (2006) -- MR Sport 14

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 47,40  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 74,40  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 26,40 100,80  Uzvratni skok

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 23,20 124,00  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 148,00  Povratni salto

Luka Jurjević (2006) -- Ksv Arno 15

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 48,90  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 74,40  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 100,50  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 119,70  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5   15,0 24,00 143,70  Povratni salto

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Mateo Obuljen (2007) -- KSV Nemo 16

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 26,35  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 24,00 50,35  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   10,0 16,00 66,35  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 95,25  Uzvratni skok

104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,5 20,90 116,15  2 salta naprijed

402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 140,15  Povratni salto

Giulio Mambro (2006) -- MR Sport 17

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 22,75 22,75  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0 3,0   8,0 12,80 35,55  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 24,75 60,30  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 85,90  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 28,90 114,80  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 139,60  Povratni salto

Emanuele Sequi (2006) -- MR Sport 18

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 22,95 22,95  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 50,95  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0   18,0 27,00 77,95  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 108,35  Uzvratni skok

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 19,80 128,15  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 1,5 3,0 1,5 2,0 2,0   5,5 11,00 139,15  Salto i pol natrag

Marko Profaca (2007) -- KSV Zadar 19

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,0   15,5 20,15 20,15  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 23,25 43,40  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0   17,0 28,90 72,30  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 3,5 5,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 91,50  Uzvratni skok

202C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 113,25  Salto natrag

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 24,65 137,90  Salto i pol naprijed

Karlo Čondrić (2006) -- Ksv Arno 20

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5   17,5 22,75 22,75  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 47,50  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 5,0   11,0 18,70 66,20  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 27,90 94,10  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 26,40 120,50  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 137,30  Povratni salto

Mauro Šoić (2005) -- KSV Primorje 2010 21

401B 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 22,50  Povratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 25,20 47,70  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 73,30  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 94,10  Uzvratni skok

104C 1 2,2 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,0 3,0   6,5 14,30 108,40  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 134,80  Povratni salto i pol

Marco Briguglio (2006) -- Marina Militare 22

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 25,50 25,50  Salto i pol naprijed

201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,5 26,25 51,75  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 78,95  Uzvratni skok

403C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,0 2,0   8,0 17,60 96,55  Povratni salto i pol

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 19,80 116,35  2 salta naprijed

203C 1 2,0 3,0 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 15,00 131,35  Salto i pol natrag

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Marulo Hazdovac (2007) -- Ksv Arno 23

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 20,15 20,15  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5   14,0 21,00 41,15  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 65,80  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 20,70 86,50  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,0 17,60 104,10  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 25,60 129,70  Povratni salto

Gašpar Kranjec (2005) -- KSV Medveščak 24

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 23,40 23,40  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 50,40  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,0 2,5   8,5 13,60 64,00  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 17,85 81,85  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   11,0 18,70 100,55  Salto i pol naprijed

5211A 1 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 21,60 122,15  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

Aryan Beri (2007) -- Ksv Arno 25

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 18,85 18,85  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 45,85  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 25,50 71,35  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 96,55  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104C 1 2,2 0,5 2,0 2,5 1,0 2,0   5,0 11,00 107,55  2 salta naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 121,95  Povratni salto

Mate Lepur (2007) -- Ksv Arno 26

101B 1 1,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 17,55 17,55  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 18,00 35,55  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 23,80 59,35  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 2,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 20,70 80,05  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 96,85  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 119,25  Povratni salto

Leonardo Di Giorgio (2006) -- MR Sport 27

101B 1 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 20,15 20,15  Skok naprijed na glavu

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 21,75 41,90  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,0   11,5 17,25 59,15  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 73,55  Uzvratni skok

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 92,75  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,0   13,5 21,60 114,35  Povratni salto

Domagoj Car (2007) -- KSV Dive 28

101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 16,80 16,80  Skok naprijed na glavu

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 20,25 37,05  Skok natrag na glavu

401C 1 1,4 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 2,5   11,0 15,40 52,45  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   12,0 19,20 71,65  Uzvratni skok

102C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   16,0 22,40 94,05  Salto naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 114,05  Povratni salto

Valerio Mosca (2007) -- MR Sport 29

101B 1 1,3 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5 1,0   8,5 11,05 11,05  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 2,5   8,0 12,80 23,85  Skok natrag na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,5   14,5 21,75 45,60  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 62,40  Uzvratni skok

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 88,75  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,0 14,40 103,15  Povratni salto

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Marko Huljev (2007) -- KSV Zadar 30

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 18,20 18,20  Skok naprijed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 13,30 31,50  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 20,40 51,90  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 1,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,0   6,5 11,70 63,60  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 82,80  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 101,20  Povratni salto

Raul Stipić (2006) -- KSV Primorje 2010 31

101B 1 1,3 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,0 11,70 11,70  Skok naprijed na glavu

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 29,30  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   7,5 12,00 41,30  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   8,0 14,40 55,70  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 21,25 76,95  Salto i pol naprijed

402C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 20,00 96,95  Povratni salto

Luka Živaljić (2006) -- KSV Zadar 32

101A 1 1,4 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   10,0 14,00 14,00  Skok naprijed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 11,20 25,20  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 2,5 4,0 1,5 2,0 1,0   6,0 10,20 35,40  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 16,20 51,60  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 72,40  Salto i pol naprijed

202C 1 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5   9,5 14,25 86,65  Salto natrag

Sandro Đurić (2006) -- KSV Dive 33

102B 1 1,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 18,75  Salto naprijed

201C 1 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 1,5   6,0 9,00 27,75  Skok natrag na glavu

401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 2,5   10,5 14,70 42,45  Povratni skok

301C 1 1,6 1,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,5   7,0 11,20 53,65  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 1,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,0   7,5 13,50 67,15  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 14,40 81,55  Salto i pol naprijed

Gino Longin (2010) -- Ksv Arno 34

101C 1 1,2 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   11,5 13,80 13,80  Skok naprijed na glavu

401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,0 15,40 29,20  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0   6,0 10,20 39,40  Skok natrag na glavu

5211A 1 1,8 1,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   8,5 15,30 54,70  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

102C 1 1,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5   12,5 17,50 72,20  Salto naprijed

402C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 72,20 1Povratni salto

Sven Pevec (2005) -- KSV Dive (withdrew) 35

102B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Salto naprijed

201C 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Uzvratni skok

401C 1 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Povratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Salto i pol naprijed

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 14 / 21 13:08,  19. lipanj 2016.

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

Hana Kovačević (2000) -- KSV Zadar 1

101B 1 1,3 7,0 7,5 7,0     21,5 27,95 27,95  Skok naprijed na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 33,15 61,10  Uzvratni skok

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 38,50 99,60  Povratni salto i pol

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 33,60 133,20  Skok natrag na glavu

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 40,70 173,90  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

105C 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 44,40 218,30  2½ salta naprijed

303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 46,80 265,10  Uzvratni salto i pol



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 41,40 306,50  Salto i pol natrag

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 37,80 344,30  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

Jelena Baković (1998) -- Serbia 2

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0     20,5 34,85 34,85  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 7,0     20,0 30,00 64,85  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 28,80 93,65  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 33,15 126,80  Uzvratni skok

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 35,70 162,50  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 40,80 203,30  Povratni salto i pol

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 4,5     14,5 34,80 238,10  2½ salta naprijed

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 41,40 279,50  Salto i pol natrag

303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 44,40 323,90  Uzvratni salto i pol

Lorena Tomiek (1998) -- KSV Nemo 3

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 32,40 32,40  Povratni skok

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 35,70 68,10  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 31,20 99,30  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 7,0 5,5 6,0     18,5 31,45 130,75  Uzvratni skok

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5     19,0 41,80 172,55  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

105B 1 2,6 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 36,40 208,95  2½ salta naprijed

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 38,40 247,35  Povratni salto i pol

203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 6,5     20,0 46,00 293,35  Salto i pol natrag

303B 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 30,00 323,35  Uzvratni salto i pol

Anne Vilde Tuxen (1998) -- Randabergstuperne 4

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5     18,0 28,80 28,80  Skok natrag na glavu

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 28,90 57,70  Salto i pol naprijed

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0     18,5 31,45 89,15  Uzvratni skok

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 33,30 122,45  Povratni skok

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0     17,5 36,75 159,20  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,5 42,55 201,75  Salto i pol natrag

303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 43,20 244,95  Uzvratni salto i pol

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 39,60 284,55  Povratni salto i pol

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 35,00 319,55  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom

Julie Synnøve Thorsen (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb / Norway 5

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,5 7,0     21,0 31,50 31,50  Povratni skok

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 29,75 61,25  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 31,20 92,45  Skok natrag na glavu

303C 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 34,65 127,10  Uzvratni salto i pol

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5     14,0 29,40 156,50  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 31,00 187,50  Salto i pol natrag

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 37,20 224,70  Povratni salto i pol

105C 1 2,4 3,0 3,5 3,0     9,5 22,80 247,50  2½ salta naprijed

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 34,10 281,60  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

Nika Cerovečki (1999) -- KSV Zadar 6

103B 1 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,0     19,0 32,30 32,30  Salto i pol naprijed

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 29,60 61,90  Uzvratni skok

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,5 27,75 89,65  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 113,65  Skok natrag na glavu

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0     16,5 34,65 148,30  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 42,00 190,30  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,5     14,0 28,00 218,30  Salto i pol natrag

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0     17,0 35,70 254,00  Uzvratni salto i pol

105C 1 2,4 2,5 3,0 2,5     8,0 19,20 273,20  2½ salta naprijed

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

Serina Haldorsen (2000) -- Bergen 7

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 25,50 25,50  Povratni skok

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 30,60 56,10  Salto i pol naprijed

201B 1 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 28,00 84,10  Skok natrag na glavu

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,0     13,0 27,30 111,40  Uzvratni salto i pol

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 35,70 147,10  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,0 36,80 183,90  Salto i pol natrag

403B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 32,40 216,30  Povratni salto i pol

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 30,00 246,30  2½ salta naprijed

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,0     10,5 23,10 269,40  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

Anja Ožanić (2000) -- KSV Nemo 8

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 28,05 28,05  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0     17,5 26,25 54,30  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,0 22,10 76,40  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 4,0 3,0 4,0     11,0 18,70 95,10  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 31,50 126,60  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104B 1 2,3 5,0 3,5 5,0     13,5 31,05 157,65  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 38,50 196,15  Povratni salto i pol

203B 1 2,3 4,0 3,5 3,5     11,0 25,30 221,45  Salto i pol natrag

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 33,60 255,05  Uzvratni salto i pol

Maja Juhász (1998) -- Budapest Vasutas Sport Club 9

101B 1 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,0 20,80 20,80  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 22,50 43,30  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 26,40 69,70  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 3,5     11,0 18,70 88,40  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0     14,5 26,10 114,50  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 26,35 140,85  Salto i pol naprijed

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 34,10 174,95  Povratni salto i pol

203C 1 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 18,00 192,95  Salto i pol natrag

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 25,20 218,15  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka

Karla Sabljić (1999) -- KSV Trešnjevka 10

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 4,5     15,5 26,35 26,35  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 22,50 48,85  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5     17,0 27,20 76,05  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 29,75 105,80  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0     13,5 24,30 130,10  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104C 1 2,2 2,5 3,0 2,5     8,0 17,60 147,70  2 salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 5,0     14,0 30,80 178,50  Povratni salto i pol

202C 1 1,5 5,0 3,0 3,5     11,5 17,25 195,75  Salto natrag

302C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5     12,0 19,20 214,95  Uzvratni salto

Abra Lea Simonić (1999) -- KSV Medveščak 11

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,5     17,5 22,75 22,75  Skok naprijed na glavu

401B 1 1,5 5,0 6,0 4,5     15,5 23,25 46,00  Povratni skok

201A 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,0     13,0 22,10 68,10  Skok natrag na glavu

301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 16,80 84,90  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 4,5     16,0 28,80 113,70  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

103C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,5 24,80 138,50  Salto i pol naprijed

203C 1 2,0 2,5 4,0 3,5     10,0 20,00 158,50  Salto i pol natrag

302C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 182,50  Uzvratni salto

5122D 1 1,9 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 17,10 199,60  Salto naprijed s 1 vijkom

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m

Ivna Mišetić (2000) -- KSV Medveščak 12

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,5 26,35 26,35  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 22,50 48,85  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,0     9,5 15,20 64,05  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 5,0     14,0 23,80 87,85  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,0 23,40 111,25  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

105C 1 2,4 2,0 0,0 1,5     3,5 8,40 119,65  2½ salta naprijed

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0     12,5 27,50 147,15  Povratni salto i pol

203B 1 2,3 3,0 2,5 2,5     8,0 18,40 165,55  Salto i pol natrag

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 3,5     12,5 27,50 193,05  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

Petra Krivić (2000) -- KSV Medveščak 13

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 25,50 25,50  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5     17,0 25,50 51,00  Povratni skok

201B 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5     12,0 19,20 70,20  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 3,0 4,0 3,5     10,5 17,85 88,05  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 4,0 4,5     13,5 24,30 112,35  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 4,0     10,0 22,00 134,35  2 salta naprijed

203C 1 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,5     6,0 12,00 146,35  Salto i pol natrag

302C 1 1,6 3,0 3,5 2,5     9,0 14,40 160,75  Uzvratni salto

5132D 1 2,2 3,0 2,5 2,5     8,0 17,60 178,35  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m

Tessa Pavleković (2003) -- KSV Medveščak 1

101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 26,00 26,00  Skok naprijed na glavu

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 69,20  Povratni salto i pol

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 97,20  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 129,50  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 36,90 166,40  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

105C 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 33,60 200,00  2½ salta naprijed

203B 1 2,3 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 35,65 235,65  Salto i pol natrag

Maja Ferenčić (2004) -- KSV Nemo 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Salto i pol naprijed

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 66,55  Povratni salto i pol

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 95,35  Skok natrag na glavu

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 121,70  Uzvratni skok

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 154,10  Natrag na glavu s ½ vijka

104C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 188,20  2 salta naprijed

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 217,20  Salto i pol natrag

Anja Miljević (2003) -- Serbia 3

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 29,75  Salto i pol naprijed

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 56,75  Povratni skok

